MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

AMIGOS HOYO 19 20.04.2024

Fecha Listado: 19/04/2024
Hora Listado: 11:12:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 20/04/2024 CODIGO: 883424660
13Vuelta
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11 (09)
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09:30

09:40

09:40

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

GIL OLAIZ, LUIS

GOMIS BARRIO, FRANCISCO

RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUP
RODRIGUEZ MANJON, JUAN BAUTIST

NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO

VIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ, MARIANO
ORTIZ GOMEZ DE LA TORRE, PAMEL

HERNANDEZ MONTORO, LUIS
DAIMIEL MORA, CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, INIGO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ GARCiA, ANTONIO
MORUNO CHACON, DANIEL

ORUBE CERRATO, CARLOS
BALMORI GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL

RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
PIEDRA JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
BUSTILLO GARCIA, CLARA

RAMOS SEGURA, MARCOS

ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE
PLAZA GARCIA, HECTOR

TEJEDOR ALCOHOL, EDUARDO
ROMERO GARCIA, FE

ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR
NEVARES MARTIN, FERNANDO
DE BLAS GALLEGO, ARTURO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MERCEDES

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO
LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA
PLAZA MARTIN, MARIA ANGELES
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19 (02)

11 (04)

12 (06)

13 (08)

14 (10)

15 (12)

17 (14)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

09:40

09:30

SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO
BERNADET, CRISTOPHE

PIN PUGA, JOSE ANTONIO

MATEOS VIEJOBUENO, PABLO

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO
CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR
ROZALEN GAITAN, JOSE LUIS
ALCANTARA TORRES, FRANCISCO

CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR
SALGUERO ARAUZO, RAUL

LOPEZ ORCAJO, JAVIER

MENA MATEO. JOSE MARIA

LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO
GALAN VELA, MARISA

CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
BEJARANO SANCHEZ, CARMEN

CASTANO MUNOZ, MANUEL
LOMAS MUNOZ, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ MARTIN, CARMEN
GALVEZ AMORES, OLIVER

PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS

MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA
POZO ARROYO, BLANCA

CARRERAS RQDRiGUEZ, JUAN
MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID
MARTINEZ FRESNO, ANA MARIA
TEJERO POVEDANO, GLORIA



